41137
44929
26331
24092
43382
66039
66073
33707
25211
9 21335
11 21702
12 35780
13 27994
14 66990
14 45426
16 47324
17 41160
18 38389
19 27550
20 35781
21 40980
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38505
40541
34319
36110
32975
26125
44416
30626
37194
37637
43756
38170
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6538
44645
65944
66119
41248
50926
38630
36524

3975
65513
38341

OCO~NOOUOTWWN PP

e
= O

65847
37371
25206
67248

A WN P

38352
67024
26349
38631
66150

O WNPEF

Weirich, Jorg
Hess, Rainer
Wageck, Hans Rolf
Klee, Hannes
Reichle, Stefan
Maul, Moritz

Galz, Jurgen
Eigenbrod, Marco
Wiemer, Thomas
Czerwek, Hans-Dirk
Bonenberger, Frank
Arnold, Mark
Hoferlin, Heinz
Hagemeyer, David
Grunt, Christoph
Kohfeld, Simone
Kindermann, Oliver
Huber, Eric

Fritsch, Hans-Peter
Krieger, Andreas
Jager, Michael

van Diejen, Tom
Isenbiel, Oliver
Schneider, Alexander
Schmitt, Michael
Pester, Philipp
Reichle, Matthias
Hahn, Robert
Nikolaus, Maik
Heipel, Ingmar
Rimmelin, Anna
Borggraefe, Jens
Hisserich, Peter

Kinzel, Hans-Peter
Schramm, Reiner
Schwickert, Benedikt
Jakob, Norbert
Weigl, Christian
Manderscheid, Frank
Gottmann, Hendrik
Dudenhoffer, Sebastian
Reichle, Urs
Walmer, Brigitte
Kantor, Harald

Hallhuber, Markus
WaRmer, Peter
Giebenhain, Thomas
Hudert, Luca

Kunimiinch, Monika
Philippus, Lukas
Osnabriigge, J6rn
Gottmann, Holger
Schéfer, Dennis

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

MSC Bensheim-A.
SG Arheilgen
1.MGC Ludwigshafen
MSC Bensheim-A.
BSV Inzlingen

SG Arheilgen

BGSV Bad Homburg
SG Arheilgen

MSC Bensheim-A.
MSC Bensheim-A.
1.MGC Ludwigshafen
SG Arheilgen

BSV Inzlingen

BGSV Bad Homburg
1.MGC Ludwigshafen
MSC Bensheim-A.
1.MGC Ludwigshafen
BGSV Bad Homburg
MSC Bensheim-A.
BGSV Bad Homburg
BGSV Bad Homburg

4 Spieltage gespielt

MSC Bensheim-A. 88
MSC Bensheim-A. 88
SG Arheilgen 97
SG Arheilgen 94
SG Arheilgen

BSV Inzlingen 98
1.MGC Ludwigshafen 90
1.MGC Ludwigshafen 102
SG Arheilgen 98
BSV Inzlingen 93
1.MGC Ludwigshafen 109
BGSV Bad Homburg

3 Spieltage gespielt

1.MGC Ludwigshafen

BGSV Bad Homburg 96
BSV Inzlingen

BGSV Bad Homburg 106
BSV Inzlingen 101
1.MGC Ludwigshafen 97
SG Arheilgen 120
BSV Inzlingen 109
BSV Inzlingen 108
BSV Inzlingen

BGSV Bad Homburg 130

2 Spieltage gespielt

BSV Inzlingen
BSV Inzlingen
MSC Bensheim-A.
BGSV Bad Homburg
1 Spieltag
BSV Inzlingen
BGSV Bad Homburg
1.MGC Ludwigshafen
SG Arheilgen
MSC Bensheim-A.

5 Spieltage gespielt
95

92
95

gespielt

103
113

110

117
118
120
117
117
113
112
117
123
123
127
124
128
114
130
122
123
119
141
128
126

117

112
121

117

130

123
122

117
121
128
119
122
141
129
131
169

137
122
134

124

129

Bundesliga 2 Staffel 1 2018
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler
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Gespielte Runden 4 4 4 4 4
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